68
Current transformers for low voltage network - MEASURE
Selection table
WINDING PRIMARY TRANSFORMERS
Model TAQ2M TAQ2L TAQ6M TAQ6L TAQ10 TAQ20
Cat. Nos. TAQ2M.. TAQ2L... TAQ6M... TAQ6L... TAQC... TAQD...
Technical
notes

250A 20 40
300A 20 40
400A 20 40
500A 20 40
600A 20 40
76
Current transformers - MEASURE
Winding primary single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TAQ10
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TAQC50A500 TAQC10A500 5A 10 15
TAQC50B100 TAQC10B100 10A 10 15
TAQC50B150 TAQC10B150 15A 10 15
TAQC50B200 TAQC10B200 20A 10 15
TAQC50B250 TAQC10B250 25A 10 15
TAQC50B300 TAQC10B300 30A 10 15
TAQC50B400 TAQC10B400 40A 10 15
TAQC50B500 TAQC10B500 50A 10 15
TAQC50B600 TAQC10B600 60A 10 15
TAQC50B700 TAQC10B700 70A 10 15
TAQC50B750 TAQC10B750 75A 10 15
TAQC50B800 TAQC10B800 80A 10 15
TAQC50C100 TAQC10C100 100A 10 15
TAQC50C120 TAQC10C120 120A 10 15
TAQC50C150 TAQC10C150 150A 10 15
TAQC50C200 TAQC10C200 200A 10 15
TAQC50C250 TAQC10C250 250A 10 15
TAQC50C300 TAQC10C300 300A 10 15
Cat. Nos. TAQ2M
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TAQ2M50A500 TAQ2M10A500 5A 2 4
TAQ2M50B100 TAQ2M10B100 10A 2 4
TAQ2M50B150 TAQ2M10B150 15A 2 4
TAQ2M50B200 TAQ2M10B200 20A 2 4
TAQ2M50B250 TAQ2M10B250 25A 2 4
TAQ2M50B300 TAQ2M10B300 30A 2 4
TAQ2M50B400 TAQ2M10B400 40A 2 4
Cat. Nos. TAQ2L
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TAQ2L50B500 TAQ2L10B500 50A 2 4
TAQ2L50B600 TAQ2L10B600 60A 2 4
TAQ2L50B750 TAQ2L10B750 75A 2 4
TAQ2L50B800 TAQ2L10B800 80A 2 4
TAQ2L50C100 TAQ2L10C100 100A 2 4
Cat. Nos. TAQ6M
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TAQ6M50A500 TAQ6M10A500 5A 6 7.5
TAQ6M50B100 TAQ6M10B100 10A 6 7.5
TAQ6M50B150 TAQ6M10B150 15A 6 7.5
TAQ6M50B200 TAQ6M10B200 20A 6 7.5
TAQ6M50B250 TAQ6M10B250 25A 6 7.5
TAQ6M50B300 TAQ6M10B300 30A 6 7.5
TAQ6M50B400 TAQ6M10B400 40A 6 7.5
Cat. Nos. TAQ6L
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TAQ6L50B500 TAQ6L10B500 50A 6 7.5
TAQ6L50B600 TAQ6L10B600 60A 6 7.5
TAQ6L50B750 TAQ6L10B750 75A 6 7.5
TAQ6L50B800 TAQ6L10B800 80A 6 7.5
Cat. Nos. Accessories
Description
ATACOP13 Accessory sealable terminal cover for
TAQ2M - TAQ2L - TAQ6M TAQ6L
ATACOP03 Accessory sealable terminal cover for TAQ10
ATACOP07 Accessory sealable terminal cover for TAQ20
Cat. Nos. TAQ20
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TAQD50A500 TAQD10A500 5A 20 40
TAQD50B100 TAQD10B100 10A 20 40
TAQD50B150 TAQD10B150 15A 20 40
TAQD50B200 TAQD10B200 20A 20 40
TAQD50B250 TAQD10B250 25A 20 40
TAQD50B300 TAQD10B300 30A 20 40
TAQD50B400 TAQD10B400 40A 20 40
TAQD50B500 TAQD10B500 50A 20 40
TAQD50B600 TAQD10B600 60A 20 40
TAQD50B700 TAQD10B700 70A 20 40
TAQD50B750 TAQD10B750 75A 20 40
TAQD50B800 TAQD10B800 80A 20 40
TAQD50C100 TAQD10C100 100A 20 40
TAQD50C120 TAQD10C120 120A 20 40
TAQD50C150 TAQD10C150 150A 20 40
TAQD50C200 TAQD10C200 200A 20 40
TAQD50C250 TAQD10C250 250A 20 40
TAQD50C300 TAQD10C300 300A 20 40
TAQD50C400 TAQD10C400 400A 20 40
TAQD50C500 TAQD10C500 500A 20 40
TAQD50C600 TAQD10C600 600A 20 40
TAQ10 TAQ2M - TAQ6MTAQ2L - TAQ6L TAQ20
77
Current transformers - MEASURE
Winding primary single-phase current transformer